Griggs County Fair

Demolition Derby Release and Entry Form EVENT SPONSORED BY: GRIGGS COUNTY FAIR BOARD Grant Hedstrom 789-0394 Chairman

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone:	-
Limited Weld ENTRY Compact ENTRY_	2WD PICKUP ENTRY
MAKE: MODEL	NUMBER ON ENTRY
Pit Crew Name (1) :	
Pit Crew Name (2) :	
Pit Crew Name (3) :	
Pit Crew must be 18 years old. ID's will be checked Please write legibly.	to match above names.
Make checks payable to: Griggs County Fair Board, PO Box 588, Cooperstow I, ,r	
I, ,r Board and the City of Cooperstown, North Dakota. I und Fair Demolition Derby on this date of July 11, 2015 is at	
Name of derby participant:	
Date	
Parent Signature – (If under the age of 18)	
Date	

1 | Page 4/4/2022

Griggs County Fair

Sponsor Form

Driver:		
CAR ENTRY	COMPACT ENTRY	_ 2WD PICKUP ENTRY
Car/Pickup #:		
Sponsors will be mentioned	when you enter your heats.	
Sponsored By:		

2 | Page 4/4/2022